Region ABV % 25ml

WHISKY : Scottish

GLENFARCLAS, 12 Y.0 Speyside 43% 5.50
GLENFARCLAS HERITAGE Speyside 40% 5.00
GLENFARCLAS, 15 Y.O Speyside 46% 6.00
GLENFARCLAS, 105 Speyside 60% 6.50
LAPHROAIG, 10 Y.O Islay 40% 5.00
LAPHROAIG, QUARTER CASK Islay 48% 5.50
LAPHROAIG, LORE Isla 48% 7.00
LAGAVULIN, 16 Y.O Islay 43% 8.50
STRATHMILL, 12 Y.O Speyside 43% 5.50
PEAT MONSTER, COMPASS BOX Islay. Highland 43% 5.50
ENLIGHTENMENT, COMPASS BOX Highland, Speyside 46% 8.00
PHENOMENOLOGY, COMPASS BOX Highland, Speyside, Islay 46% 18.00
THE MUSE, COMPASS BOX Highland, Lowland 53.3% 32.00
SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN, 12 Y.0 Highland 40% 5.25
HIGHLAND PARK 12 Y.0 Highland 40% 5.00
HIGHLAND PARK, 15 Y.O Highland 44% 10.50
HIGHLAND PARK, FIRE, 15 Y.O Highland 45.2% 25.00
BALVENIE, DOUBLEWOOD, 12 Y.O Speyside 40% 5.50
BALVENIE, 21 Y.O, PORTWOOD Speyside 40% 30.00
GLENDRONACH, 12 Y.0 Highland 43% 6.00
OBAN 14Y.0 Highland 43% 9.50
OBAN, 10 Y.O, DIAGIO SPECIAL RELEASE 2022 Highland 57.1% 14.50
GLENLOSSIE, 10 Y.O Speyside 43% 5.50
BLADNOCH, 14 Y.0 Lowland 40% 5.50
GLENFIDDICH 12.Y.0 Speyside 40% 4.75
GLENFIDDICH, 15 Y.O, SOLERA Speyside 43% 5.50
GLENFIDDICH, I.P.A EXPERIMENT Speyside 43% 6.50
GLENFIDDICH, FIRE & CANE Speyside 47% 6.50
GLENFIDDICH, 18 Y.O Speyside 40% 6.25
BALBLAIR 2005 Highland 46% 6.00
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL, 10 Y.O Highland 40% 4.75
GLENMORANGIE, NECTARD'OR, 12 Y.0 Highland 46% 5.75
GLENMORANGIE X Highland 40% 4.50
GLENMORANGIE, COMPANTA Highland 46% 8.50
GLENMORANGIE, TUSAIL Highland 46% 9.25
GLENMORANGIE, EALANTA Highland 46% 11.50
ARDBEG, AURIVERDES Isla) 49.9% 12.50
ARDBEG, PERPETUUM Islay 47.4% 10.95
ARDBEG, BLASDA Islay 40% 11.50
ARDBEG, KELPIE Isla) 46% 13.50
ARDBEG, GROOVES Islay 46% 13.50
ARDBEG, UIGEADAIL Islay 54.2% 6.00
ARDBEG, 10 Y.O Isla) 46% 5.50
ARDBEG, FOR DISCUSSION, 8 Y.O Islay 50.8% 9.50
ARDBEG, BIZARREBQ Islay 50.9% 11.00
ARDBEG, WEE BEASTIE, 5 Y.O Isla) 47% 5.50
THE MACALLAN, 12 Y.0 Speyside 40% 10.00
THE MACALLAN, 18 Y.O Speyside 43% 30.00
BRUICHLADDICH, LADDIE CLASSIC Isla) 46% 5.50

MONKEY SHOULDER, BLENDED Highland 40% 4.75



Region ABV % 25ml
WHISKY :Japanese
.
NIKKA, FROM THE BARREL Hokkaido 51% 6.50
HIBIKI, JAPANESE HARMONY, Aichi, Y amanashi, Osaka 43% 8.50
TOKI, SUNTORY Lichi, Yamanashi, Osaka 43% 4.50
NIKKA, COFFEY GRAIN Hokkaido 45% 8.00
YOICHI, SINGLE MALT Hokkaido 42% 9.50
THE YAMAZAKI, SINGLE MALT Osaka 43% 11.00
THE YAMAZAKI, 12 Y.0 Osaka 43% 25.00
TAKETSURU, PURE MALT, 17 Y.O Hokkaido, Miyagikyo 43% 42.00
TAKETSURU, PURE MALT, 21 Y.O Hokkaido, Miyagikyo 43% 55.00
.
WHISKEY : /rish
SLANE, TRIPLE CASK, BLENDED Boyne Valley 40% 4.50
GREEN SPOT, SINGLE POT STILL Cork 40% 5.50
SHANKEY'S WHIP County Cavan 45% 5.00
JAMESON, BLACK BARREL Vidleton 40% 5.00
JAMESON, ORANGE Vidleton 30% 4.50
TEELING, SILVER RESERVE, 21 Y.O 1991 Dublin 40% 45.00
TEELING, BLACKPITTS BIG SMOKE Dublin 42% 5.00
WHISKY : Swedish
.
MACKMYRA, BRUKSWHISKY Valbo 40% 5.00
MACKMYRA, MACK Valbo 40% 6.50
WHISKY : English
.
FILEY BAY, FLAGSHIP Yorkshire 46% 7.50
EAST LONDON LIQUOR CO, SINGLE MALT London 8% 11.50
FORERST, BLEND 004 Peak District 47% 8.00



Region ABV %

WHISKEY : American

25ml

JIM BEAM, DOUBLE OAK

JIM BEAM, RYE

EVAN WILLIAMS, EXTRA AGED
JACK DANIEL'S

JACK DANIEL'S, TENNESSEE APPLE
JACK DANIEL'S ,TENNESSEE FIRE
JACK DANIEL'S, RYE

JACK DANIEL'S, TENNESSEE HONEY
GENTLEMAN JACK, JACK DANIEL'S
BUFFALO TRACE

BOWSAW, SMALL BATCH

MAKERS MARK

EAGLE RARE, 10 Y.O

ELIJAH CRAIG, 12 Y.O, SMALL BATCH
WOODFORD RESERVE

MITCHER'S US*|

GEORGE T STAGG, SMALL BATCH
BALCONES, TEXAS, SINGLE MALT

Kentucky 43%
Kentucky 40%
Kentucky 43%
Tennessee 40%
Tennessee 35%
Tennessee 35%
Tennessee 45%
Tennessee 44%
Tennessee 40%
Kentucky 40%
Kentucky 40%
Kentuchy 45%
Kentucky 45%
Kentucky 47%
Kentucky 45%
Kentucky 45.7%
Kentucky 64.1%
Texas 53%

4.25
4.00
4.50
4.00
4.25
4.25
4.50
4.25
4.50
4.25
6.50
4.25
5.50
5.00
5.50
5.00
35.00
7.50



